10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Library Operations Manager

Head of Circulation

Para Professional Librarian

Library Assistant 2

Library Assistant 2

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 1

Library Assistant 1

Senior Page

Library Assistant 1

Senior Page

Senior Page

Senior Page

Junior Page

Other Positions Held Special District

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Department

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Circulation

Total Wages
$110,613

$72,783

$70,034

$69,575

$61,629

$9,054

$8,851

$4,885

$3,869

$3,477

$2,216

$732

$296

$39



