	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Operations Manager		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$110,613
2.	Head of Circulation		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$72,783
3.	Para Professional Librarian		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$70,034
4.	Library Assistant 2		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$69,575
5.	Library Assistant 2		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$61,629
6.	Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$9,054
7.	Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$8,851
8.	Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$4,885
9.	Senior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$3,869
10.	Library Assistant 1		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$3,477
11.	Senior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$2,216
12.	Senior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$732
13.	Senior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$296
14.	Junior Page		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Circulation	\$39